
LISTADO PROVISIONAL 

Ejercicio 1 

 

DNI/NIE Nombre Apellido 1 Apellido 2 
Puntuación 
s/60 

Puntuación 
s/20 

Estado 

526*****M Rosa Brigida Rovira Orti 49,67 16,56 APTO 

527*****X Carmem Botifora Tarazona 46 15,33 APTO 

243*****X Natalia Izquierdo Rodriguez 41 13,67 APTO 

201*****X 
Mª Del 
Rosario Rubio Soler 40,67 13,56 

APTO 

216*****S David Abad Ruiz 40 13,33 APTO 

482*****F Merxe Guerola Micó 38,67 12,89 APTO 

243*****D Cristina Pastor Ibáñez 38,33 12,78 APTO 

526*****P Amparo González Arroyo 36,33 12,11 APTO 

200*****Z Lara Canet Mogort 35,67 11,89 APTO 

209*****C Esmeralda Sánchez Illana 35,33 11,78 APTO 

483*****V Alfons Morcillo Ortega 34,67 11,56 APTO 

484*****S Emma Verdu Snart 33,33 11,11 APTO 

483*****C Alicia Pardo Celada 30,67 10,22 APTO 

735*****W Eva María Jurado Cepas 30,33 10,11 APTO 

291*****R Alejandro Cutillas Gil 29,67 9,89 NO APTO 

238*****P 
Katherine 
Yomaira Trujillo Ibarra 28,33 9,44 

NO APTO 

243*****R 
Consuelo 
Silvia 

Borso Di 
Carminati Peris 28,33 9,44 

NO APTO 

243*****F Caridad Román García 28,33 9,44 NO APTO 

334*****G Natalia Aparisi Cuñat 27,33 9,11 NO APTO 

254*****F Antonia Garcia Cano 26,67 8,89 NO APTO 

238*****C Iker Cubells Camacho 25 8,33 NO APTO 

449*****S Ana Marcela Quintana Varela 25 8,33 NO APTO 

201*****M Maria Jose Alamar Casares 22,33 7,44 NO APTO 

202*****E Sandra Bataller Castelo 22 7,33 NO APTO 

445*****X Maria José Vera Santosjuanes 6,67 2,22 NO APTO 
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Ejercicio 2 

  

DNI/NIE Nombre Apellido 1 Apellido 2 Puntuación Estado 

527*****X Carmem Botifora Tarazona 27,7 APTO 

201*****X 
Mª Del 
Rosario 

Rubio Soler 24,2 APTO 

209*****C Esmeralda Sánchez Illana 18 NO APTO 

526*****P Amparo González Arroyo 17,35 NO APTO 

484*****S Emma Verdu Snart 16,6 NO APTO 

200*****Z Lara Canet Mogort 14,9 NO APTO 

526*****M Rosa Brigida Rovira Orti 13,05 NO APTO 

735*****W Eva María Jurado Cepas 12,5 NO APTO 

482*****F Merxe Guerola Micó 11,7 NO APTO 

243*****D Cristina Pastor Ibáñez 11,4 NO APTO 

243*****X Natalia Izquierdo Rodriguez 9,6 NO APTO 

483*****C Alicia Pardo Celada 9,5 NO APTO 

216*****S David Abad Ruiz 8,5 NO APTO 

483*****V Alfons Morcillo Ortega 6 NO APTO 
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